
Government of India 
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre 

Ref: BARC/RCnD/RRPSS/2022/ P-46485 

RCnD, 
TROMBAY, 
MUMBAI - 400 085 

Sub: Minor fabrication - invitation to quote Date: May 23, 2022 
Last date for receiving quotations: 14/06/2022 

Dear Sir/Madam. 

1. Quotations are invited by Head, Reactor Control Division, on behalf of President of India for
minor fabrication job given below:

SI No. Description Quan tit)' 
1 Fabrication of PCB, Procurement of components, Assembling and 15 (3 Sets) 

Testing of Black Baseband module, Data Converter Module, Radio 
Control Module & Backplanes as per specifications given in annexure-
I, II and III. · 

2. Quotations(Teclmical as well as Commertial) are invited on the letter head with official
seal(rubber stamp) for the above mentioned job.The quotations should contain the following
details (i) Validity of offer, (ii) Terms and conditions of offer, (iii) PAN, OST, registration no.,
(iv) Delivery time schedule, (v) Price breakup. Quotations (Technical as well as Commertial)
have to be signed by authorized person with company seal.

3. Item intended to be fabricated/procured in this work is required for R&D purpose hence os·r

@5% shall be applicable and GST certificate shall be provided by BARC for the same.

4. The quotations must reach, Head, Reactor Control Division by 14/06/2022 (12:00 Noon) and
must be sent in a sealed envelope super scribed with the above Ref. No., and due date given
above.The quotations must be sent by speed post/ordinary post onlv.

5. The sealed quotation envelope shall contain Technical and Commercial parts of the offer in

two separate sealed envelopes superscripted with type of bid (differentiated clearly by the

terms "TECHNICAL" and "COMMERCIAL" on the respective envelopes), Description of
job, Tender Ref. No. and due date as mentioned above. The technical bids will be opened

after the due date and commercial bids of technically qualified bidders only will be opened

subsequently.

6. Address for sending quotations is as following:
Head, 

Reactor Control Division, 
BARC, Trombay, Mumbai - 400 085. 

(Kind attention: Gaurav, SO/F, RCnD) 




























































































